
 2012 2012 --  MISGA CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENTS MISGA CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENTS   

&  DIVISIONAL QUALIFIERS &  DIVISIONAL QUALIFIERS   

 

MISGA  CHAMPIONSHIP  TOURNAMENTSMISGA  CHAMPIONSHIP  TOURNAMENTS  

DIVISIONAL QUALIFIERSDIVISIONAL QUALIFIERS  

Championship Location Date Rain Date 

Past Presidents 

(ABCD) 

Talbot  (Div III)  

Easton, MD 

Aug. 14, 2012  

Tuesday 

Aug. 28, 2012    

Tuesday 

2-Man Team Norbeck  (Div IV) 

Rockville, MD 

Sept 6, 2012           

Thursday 

Sept 27, 2012   

Thursday 

Qualifier Location Date Rain Date 

Div I & III - ABCD Eagle Creek GC Mon - July 9, 2012 Mon - July 16, 2012 

Div I & III - 2-Man Team Caroline CC Mon - July 23, 2012 Mon - July 30,2012 

Div II - ABCD Rattlewood Mon - June 18, 2012  

Div II - 2-Man Team Beaver Creek Mon - July 9, 2012  

Div IV - ABCD Bretton Woods Mon - June 11, 2012 Mon - June 18, 2012 

Div IV - 2-Man Team Montgomery Mon - June 25, 2012 Mon - July 2, 2012 

Div V - ABCD Deer Run Wed - June 13, 2012  

Div V - 2-Man Team Green Hill Thu - June 21, 2012   

Div VI - ABCD Cross Creek GC Mon - July 9, 2012 Mon - July 23, 2012 

Div VI - 2-Man Team Walden GC Mon - June 25, 2012 Mon - July 2, 2012 

 

Note:  From the Bay Bridge, Norbeck is 52 miles and Talbot is 41 miles 
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